
Updated 11/19/2024

Dates: October-December 2024 Course Tee Time Cost

October-24
Wednesday, October 2, 2024 Arizona Grand 9:00 AM $75.00
Saturday, October 5, 2024 Tres Rios (+) 6:52 AM $54.00
Wednesday, October 9, 2024 Toka Sticks + Pre overseed  (+) 8:00 AM $65.00
Saturday, October 12, 2024 Union Hills Shotgun 8:00 AM $53.00
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Wigwam Blue  (+) 8:24 AM $69.00
Saturday, October 19, 2024 Hill Crest 8:00 AM $63.78
Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Aguila  (+) CPO 8:00 AM City Rates
Saturday, October 26, 2024 Pueblo El Mirage 8:00 AM $60.00
Wednesday, October 30, 2024 Sundance  (+) Shotgun 8:00 AM $42.00

November-24
Saturday, November 2, 2024 Sun City CC  (+) Shotgun 8:00 AM $81.00
Wednesday, November 6, 2024 San Marcos  (+) 8:00 AM $65.00
Saturday, November 9, 2024 Sundance  (+) Shotgun 8:00 AM $45.00
Wednesday, November 13, 2024 Bear Creek  (+) 7:18 AM $68.00
Saturday, November 16, 2024 Encanto (+) 8:32 AM City Rates
Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Aguila  (+) 8:00 AM City Rates
Saturday, November 23, 2024 Kokopelli  (+) 8:30 AM $79.00
Wednesday, November 27, 2024 Sun City CC  (+) Shotgun 8:30 AM $69.00
Saturday, November 30, 2024 Aguila (+) Ringer Rd 3 8:00 AM City Rates

December-24
Wednesday, December 4, 2024 Kokopelli  (+) 8:30 AM $59.00
Saturday, December 7, 2024 Union Hills Shotgun 8:00 AM $74.00
Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Sundance  (+) Shotgun 8:00 AM $50.00
Saturday, December 14, 2024 Cave Creek 8:52 AM City Rates
Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Bear Creek  (+) 10:42 AM $68.00
Saturday, December 21, 2024 Encanto (+) 9:00 AM City Rates

Merry Christmas to all.
Saturday, December 28, 2024 Hill Crest 8:00 AM $69.10

2024 VGA 4th Q Schedule
Range balls included unless marked No RB (1) Lunch (2) $10 food credit or other prize (3) Plus Tax (+)


